
 
 

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING - May 17, 2017 (Revised) 
 

Attendees: Teneia Wooten, Amanda Tang (Received proxy from Tatyana Gleyzer), 
Francesca Royal, Mariam Ahmed, Helen Polanco, Yasin Ahmed, Melany Balaguera, and 
Meghann Williams 
 
Absent: Reuben Blundell, Robbie Hassel, Clay Williams, and Tatyana Gleyzer (Granted 
proxy to Amanda Tang)  
 
Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting member of the College Association Office) 
 
Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo 
 

 
1. Approval of Minutes 

May 03, 2017     Approved 
May 09, 2017 (Emergency Meeting)   Approved 
 

2. New Business 
WHCS Proposal     Approved 
 

3. Budgets 
EARMARK 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 

       GSA Clubs 
Performing Arts Clubs     
Publications 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   

       TGIF Clubs 
             USG Clubs 

LATE SUBMISSIONS    
 

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification  
Dance Now      Approved $    2,735.00 
Graduate Student Association       Not Approved  $       650.00 
 Yays – 2 
 Nays – 5  
 Abstentions – 1   
Haitian Drumming Workshop   Approved $    1,420.00 
Haitian Student Association   Approved $    1,425.00 
MFASO       Approved $    1,625.00 
Russian Club      Approved $       450.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
Artemis Hellenic Club    Approved $      170.00 
Student Activities     Approved $ 14,597.45 
Access Center     Approved $ 15,097.45 
 

5. Line Transfers 
Albanian Students’ Association   Approved $       200.00 
Exploring Culinary Health Outreach  Approved $       234.00 



Performing Arts – IN1    Approved $       261.00 
Performing Arts – IN29    Approved $         80.00 
Performing Arts – IN40    Approved $       400.00 
Possabilities Club     Approved $       320.00 
Student Activities     Approved $  14,488.86 
Student Alliance for an Aging Society  Approved $       600.00 
TGIF – Hunter Green Space   Approved $    2,000.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
The Oracle      Approved $         65.01 

 

6. Budget Modification 
 

7. Income Earned 
Muslim Student Association   Approved $    1,273.00 
Muslim Student Association   Approved $       422.00 
Palestine Solidarity Alliance   Approved $       256.00 
Pilipinos of Hunter    Approved $         21.50 
UNICEF Initiative     Approved $       138.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
National Student Nurses Association  Approved $    2,500.00 

 
8. Old Business 

South Asian Culture Club    Approved $    3,000.00 


	1. Approval of Minutes

